
 

     MAHARASHTRA STATE ELETRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD. 

400KV RS, DIVISION, JEJURI 

  E-TENDER NOTICE 

MSETCL invites online bids (e-Tender) from registered agencies on MSETCL’s e-Tendering website. 

For further details please visit our website: http://srmetender.mahatransco.in 

Contact Person:  Dy. Executive Engineer(O) , 400KV RS ,Jejuri  

Contact No.:              Dy.EE(O) 7447440538 

e-mail id:               ee6160 @mahatransco.in  

                                                                                                           Sd/- 

                                                                                                     S.C.Pardeshi 

         EXECUTIVE   ENGINEER 

                                                                                                                     400KV RS DIV.JEJURI        

 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Tender No. & Description of Work  

1 Providing daily up keeping of control room, staff quarters & its premises at 

400kV R.S. Division Jejuri for the year 2019-2020.    

MSETCL/EE/400KV/RS/DIV/JEJURI/2019-2020 /T-01  

From Date 13.03.2019 , 15.00.hrs. to  

Date .12.04.2019 ,  23.59 hrs. 

http://srmetender.mahatransco.in 

For submission of Tender For Opening of Tender 

Last Date of submission  12.04.2019 

 up to  23.59 Hrs. 

Technical Bid: Date  15.04.2019, 11.00 hrs. if 

possible. 

Commercial Bid: Date.16.04.2019 , 11.00 hrs. if 

possible 

RFX No. 7000011935 


